 UPDATE REPORT NO.170905-1d-EN
Launching New Tools for Hand-held Nutrunner
 Date : October 10th, 2017
・Four models of angle tools : 80, 130, 200, 300 Nm
・Three models of straight tools : 55, 90, 130 Nm
HFT-130M120-S-20
HFT-130M120-A-20
HFT-200M120-A-20
HFT-300M120-A-20
 UPDATE REPORT NO.170905-1d-EN
 Tool specifications
Angle tool
Model Torque Range
(Nm)
Max Speed
(rpm)
Total Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Square Drive
(mm)
HFT-015M50-A1-20 15.0 1215 369.0 1.60  9.5 (3/8”)
HFT-025M80-A1-20 25.0 1070 389.0 1.70  9.5 (3/8”)
HFT-040M80-A1-20 40.0 648 414.0 1.93  9.5 (3/8”)
HFT-060M80-A-20 60.0 446 414.0 1.95 12.7 (1/2”)
HFT-080M120-A-20 80.0 557 459.8 3.00 12.7 (1/2”)
HFT-130M120-A-20 130.0 316 484.8 3.30 12.7 (1/2”)
HFT-200M120-A-20 200.0 206 512.3 3.70 15.9 (5/8”)
HFT-300M120-A-20 300.0 144 586.0 6.20 19.0 (3/4”)
Straight tool
Model Torque Range
(Nm)
Max Speed
(rpm)
Total Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Square Drive
(mm)
HFT-010M50-S1-20 10.0 1800 331.0 1.30  9.5 (3/8”)
HFT-015M80-S1-20 15.0 1600 351.0 1.40  9.5 (3/8”)
HFT-025M80-S-20 25.0 1000 351.0 1.43  9.5 (3/8”)
HFT-040M80-S-20 40.0 694 351.0 1.43  9.5 (3/8”)
HFT-055M120-S-20 55.0 861 404.5 (2.40) 12.7 (1/2”)
HFT-090M120-S-20 90.0 488 417.5 (2.70) 12.7 (1/2”)
HFT-130M120-S-20 130.0 318 417.5 2.70 12.7 (1/2”)
Controller
Cable
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
The only model described below can operate the new tools.
Model: HFC-B024A-*-*-*-*
Our present cables are compatible.